
Document Version Date Created Comments
Forms_Accident_Report v02 Monday, 6 January 2025 Reporting of accidents
Forms_Bingo_Ticket_sales v01 Friday, 9 August 2024 New version created from existing old form
Forms_Bonus_Ball v01 Friday, 9 August 2024 New version created from existing old form
Forms_Committee_Nomination v01 Wednesday, 28 August 2024 New form added - including 'Date' field
Forms_Confidentiality v03 Monday, 12 May 2025 New version created from existing old form
Forms_Expenses_Claim v01 Friday, 9 August 2024 New version created from existing old form
Forms_Game_Control v01 Friday, 13 December 2024 New form - to enable the financial control of any activiy
Forms_Group_List_Van_Count v02 Monday, 6 January 2025 Enables the count of vans by groups - conv to doc
Forms_Membership_Application v00 Monday, 12 May 2025 Using existing HQ form
Forms_New_Venue_Information v02 Monday, 12 May 2025 New version created from existing old form
Forms_Raffle_Ticket_Sales v01 Tuesday, 13 August 2024 New version created from existing old form
Forms_Rally_Request v02 Thursday, 17 July 2025 New version created from existing old form
Forms_Rally_Site_Charges v03 Saturday, 11 January 2025 Personal details removed - now using generic email and telephone
Forms_Rally_Summary v01 Friday, 9 August 2024 New version created from existing old form
Forms_Risk_Assessment v04 Sunday, 25 May 2025 Updated to include Certificate of Exemption
Forms_Signing_In v04 Friday, 9 August 2024 Order of columns altered to include Reg number as the first column
Forms_Super_5_Ticket_Sales v01 Thursday, 10 April 2025 New Version Created
Forms_Transfer_to_Another_Group v00 Monday, 12 May 2025 Using existing HQ form
Forms_Yorkshire_Constitution 22/08/2023 Tuesday, 22 August 2023 Yorkshire version of the MCC Constitution Appendix D
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